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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Tuesday, 2 October Meeting with Prime Minister of Luxembourg 

Meeting with the Governor of Bank de France 

Meeting with the Minister of Finance 

Meeting at the European Stability Mechanism  

Luxembourg 

Friday, 3 October Accession to the throne programme of His Royal Highness 

Grand Duke  

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 8 October– 

Thursday, 9 October 

Annual Luxembourg Household Finance and Consumption 

Workshop 

Luxembourg 

Friday, 10 October Meeting with the Ambassador of Luxembourg in Vienna Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 14 October Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 17 October International Monetary Fund – Annual Plenary Meetings – 

Videoconference 

 

Wednesday, 22 October Meeting with the former Governor of De Nederlandsche Bank 

Meeting with academics 

Luxembourg 

Friday, 24 October Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Monday, 27 October Meeting with the Minister of Finance Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 29 October – 

Thursday, 30 October 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary policy) Florence 

Friday, 31 October Meeting with press Luxembourg 
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